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No.of 
Lice.use. 

11586 
9484 

11166 
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11040 
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8505 
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10235 
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11707 
103M 
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l ll32 
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lll!JO 

11005 

10766 
:1341 

10967 

10963 

8525 

9255 
9838 
9854 

9857 

10315 
11025 

9354 
11009 

4463 
3787 

11309 

7752 
809 

9055 
7,582 
2043 

11338 
10383 
10291 

11060 

1471 
10229 

10784 
10072 
9766 

1104ll 

1.1157 

9213 
!1570 

9770 

RllOISTER OF LICENSES 1sst:E[) UNDER THE LAND AoEi-TS ACT, 1!)12--conlinued. 

Name of Llceuee. 

II Name of Finn (If any) of [ 
which Licensee is a I 

Member, or RegMered 
Company on whose Behalf 

I Lleense is held. 

Registered Office. 

--~------------- ---------
Smith, Clarence 
Smith, Eli 
Smith, Frederick 
Smith, George Alfred 
Smith, Harold 
Smith, Henry Cooper 

Smith, Victor Emanuel .. 
Smith, William James , 
Smith, William Robert .. 
Smith, Charles Phillip .. 

East,pn, George .. 
North, Harry Bargrove .. 

S m i t h, Sidney H&r0ld 
Hague • 

Smith, Bemard Cyril 

Smyth, James .. 
.Snow, Emest Barrington 

Snow, Charles .• 
Soffe, Samuel Joseph 
Somervell, Harold Gal-

braith 
f',0ok, George .. 

Sorensen, Harry 

Souter, Edwin Neville 
Norton, William Henry .. 

Lewis, Henry William , . 

Crighton, Martin Camegy 

Simpson, Alexander 

Sparrow, Hugh Burnaby 
Sparrow, Benjamin 
Spedding, Donald Mac-

kenzie 
Spedding, Douglas Mac-

kenzie 
Speedy, Heber Campbell 
Saunders, Robert Landell 

Spencer, Robert Hatfield 
Spratt, William ,John 

Lynch, James Daniel 
Stanger, John .. 
Stanley, Edward Charles 

Stansfield, Bernard 
Starr, Charles .. 
Stephens, Gordon 
Stephenson, Henry 
Stevens, John Gwyneth. , 
Stewart, Stewart Robertson 
Stewart, Victor John 
Stewart, William Thomas 

Stock, David .. 

Storey, Leonard 
Stoupe, William 

Stmtton, Hector Percy .. 
Stratton, Vemon Benjamin 
Stringer, George 
Stringer, Ralph Noverraz 

Morris, Croshy .. 

Stubbs, Francis Chal'ies .. 
Suisted, Frederick August 

Scott 
Sumpter, Walter Richard 

D 

Phil. Smith and An-
drew (Limited) 

Smith and Easton .. 
Smith and Halcom be 

Smith, Beauchamp, 
and Co. 

Smith, WP.bster, and 
Co. 

C. Snow and Cn. 

South Matai 
Masterton 
105 High Street, Dunedin 
91 Queen Street, Aur·kland 
Hastings 
550 Colombo Street,, Christ-

church 
Feilding 
Han1ua 
Styx, Papanui 
Tnumarunui 

Hawera 
5 Customs Street East, 

Auckland 
Wanga.nui 

V\7anganni 

Te Kuiti 
37 Phomix Chambers, 

Auckland 
Waihi 
Ohura 
Paeroa 

Somerville, Cook, and I Taumantnui 
Co. 

H. B. Sorensen 63 Lichfield Street,, Christ-

South Canterbury 
Farmers' Agency 
(Limited) 

South Taranaki 
Building and In­
vestment Company 
(Limited) 

South Taranaki 
Returned Soldiers' 
Association (Incor­
porated) 

The Southland Far­
mers' Co-operative 
Association 

Sparrow and Co. 

Spiers, Saunders, and 
Co. 

Spratt and Co. 

Mark Sprot and Co. 

Stanley and Cooper 
Smith 

Stewart and ('o. 

Stratton and :Mahoney 
Stringer and Co. . .' 
Ralph Stringer and 

Co. 
Stronach, Morris, and 

(~o. (LimitP.rl) 

church 
Cambridge 
Tcmuka 

Hawera 

Hawera 

Gore .. 

Thames 
152 High Street, Dunedin 
211 Princes Street, Dun-

edin 
Comer Manse anrl Princes 

Streets, Dunedin 
Queen Street, Auckland .. 
169 Cashel Street, Christ­

church 
Palmerston North 
121 Worcester Street, 

Christchurch 
Greymouth 
Milton 
Hamilton 

Paeroa 
Huntly 
Hastings 
Ashburton 
Otaki.. 
Tauranga 
58 Queen Street, Auckland 
4 Hellaby's Buildings, 

Auckland 
158 Manchester Street, 

Christchurch 
Wairoa 
lO Phmnix Chambers, 

Auckland 
Hastings 
HawP.ra 
Oaniaru 
170 Cashel Street, Christ-

church 
Crawford Street, Dunedin 

Dannevirke 
Wanganui 

Oamaru 

Date License 
grantl:'d. 

Court by which 
License gn:mted. 

--·--, ---·-·--"-·. 

15 Mar., 1920 
21 Jan., 1920 
25 ]\far., 1920 
21 Jan., 1920 
14 Jan., 1920 
23 :Feb., 1920 

28 ,Jan., 1920 
17 :1Iar., 1!)20 
8 !\far., Hl:!O 

27 ,Jan., l!l:!O 

20 Jan., 1920 
21 ,Jan., 1920 

13 Feb., 1920 

2:1 ,Jan., 1920 

5 Feb., 1920 
lO Feb., 1920 

23 Ja,n., 1920 
9 Mar., 1920 
Ii Mar., l!l20 

28 Jan., 1920 

Nelson. 
Masterton. 
Dunedin. 
Auckland. 
Hastings. 
( lhristchurch. 

Feilding. 
l'ahiatua .. 
( 'hristchmch. 
Tn.u1nnrunni. 

Hawcra. 
Auckland. 

\Vangnnui. 

\Yanganui. 

Te Kuiti. 
Auckland. 

Waihi. 
rranmarun,,i. 
Pacroa. 

Taumarunni. 

2 Feb., 1920 · Christchurch. 

28 Jan., 1920 ', Cambridge. 
3 Feb., 1920 Temuka. 

20 ,Jan., 1920 Hawera. 

13 ,Jan., 1920 Ha wna. 

22 ,Tan., 1920 Gore. 

21 ,Jan., 1920 
15 Jan., 1920 
20 ,Jan., 1920 

20 Jan., 1920 

30 ,Tan., 1920 
12 Feb., 1920 

20 Jan., 1920 
5 Feh., 1920 

19 Jan., 1920 
19 Feb., 1920 
19 Jan., 1920 

22 Jan., 
3 Feb., 

14 ,Tan., 
Ii Feb., 
6 Feb., 
5 }-,eh., 
5 Mar., 

21 Jan., 

1920 
1920 
1920 
l!l20 
1920 
1920 
1920 
1920, 

Thames. 
Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 

Dunedin. 

Auckland. 
Christchurch. 

Palmerston North. 
Christchurch. 

Greymouth. 
Milton. 
Hamilton. 

Paeroa. 
Huntly. 
Hastings. 
Ashburton. 
Otaki. 
Tauranga. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 

Christchurch. 15 !\far., 1920 

24 Mar., 1920 
21 ,Jan., 1920 

I Wairoa. 

14 Jan., 1920 
J:l ,Jan.. 1920 
21 ,Jan., 1920 
23 }'ch., 1920 

:J Fch., 1920 

30 ,Jan., 1920 
11 Mar., Hl20 

28 Jan., 1920 

1 

Auckland. 

I Hastings. 
Hawem. 
Oan1aru. 
Christchurch. 

Dunedin. 

Dannevirkc. 
~·anganui. 

Oamaru, 


